Self-Cath’

Self-Cathe

Single-use catheters designed for self-catheterization

Product description

e The Self-Cath family of catheters offers a variety of options for intermittent self-
catheterization. The catheters are not made with natural rubber latex.

o Self-cath catheters have a siliconized surface for smooth insertion.

o Each catheter is made of flexible medical grade PVC and has smooth fire
polished eyelets for patient comfort and ease of use.

Self-Cath catheters are offered in a variety of designs:

Straight Tip

Female

Soft

Tapered Tip Coude with Guide Stripe®
Olive Tip Coude with Guide Stripe®



Important Safety Information

Self-Cathe Catheters are intended for use in male, female, and pediatric patients
(neonates, infants, children, adolescents, and transitional adolescents) requiring bladder
drainage as determined by their physician. The catheter is indicated for those
individuals unable to promote a natural urine flow or for those individuals who have a
significant volume of residual urine following a natural bladder-voiding episode. Single-
use only. See the device manual for detailed information regarding the procedure,
contraindications, warnings, precautions, and potential complications/adverse events.
For further information, call Coloplast Corp. at 1-866-226-6362 and/or consult the
company website at www.coloplast.us. Rx Only.



http://www.coloplast.us/

Product name

Self-Cath® Female

Self-Cath®

Self-Cath® Soft

Self-Cath® Soft

Self-Cath® Plus Soft

Self-Cath® Plus Soft

Self-Cath® Pediatric

Self-Cath® Pediatric

Self-Cath®

Self-Cath®

Self-Cath®

Self-Cath® Female

Self-Cath® Female

Self-Cath® Tapered Tip Coude with Guide
Stripe

Self-Cath® Olive Tip Coude with Guide Stripe
Self-Cath® Olive Tip Coude with Guide Stripe
Self-Cath® Olive Tip Coude with Guide Stripe

Self-Cath® Plus Female

Self-Cath® Plus Tapered Tip Coude with
Guide Stripe

Self-Cath® Plus Tapered Tip Coude with
Guide Stripe

Self-Cath® Plus Olive Tip Coude with Guide
Stripe

Self-Cath® Plus Olive Tip Coude with Guide
Stripe

Self-Cath®

Self-Cath® Plus Soft

Self-Cath® Plus Soft

Product
number

240

450

110

116

4110

4116

305

310

408

414

418

210

212

612

808
810
814

4214

4610

4612

4808

4814

460

4112

4114

French Size

14 FR

14 FR

10 FR

16 FR

10 FR

16 FR

5FR

10 FR

8 FR

14 FR

18 FR

10 FR

12 FR

12 FR

8 FR
10 FR
14 FR

14 FR

10 FR

12 FR

8 FR

14 FR

12 FR

12 FR

14 FR

Coating

Uncoated

Uncoated

Uncoated

Uncoated

Uncoated

Uncoated

Uncoated

Uncoated

Uncoated

Uncoated

Uncoated

Uncoated

Uncoated

Uncoated

Uncoated
Uncoated

Uncoated

Hydrophilic

Hydrophilic

Hydrophilic

Hydrophilic

Hydrophilic

Uncoated

Uncoated

Uncoated

HCPCS
Code

A4351

A4351

A4351

A4351

A4351

A4351

A4351

A4351

A4351

A4351

A4351

A4351

A4351

A4352

A4352
A4352
A4352

A4351

A4352

A4352

A4352

A4352

A4351

A4351

A4351

Length

16"

16"

16"

16"

16"

10"

10"

16"

16"

16"

6"

16"

16"
16"
16"

6"

16"

16"

16"

16"

16"

16"

16"

Material

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC
PVC
PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

Tip type

Straight
Tip

Straight
Tip

Straight
Tip

Straight
Tip

Straight
Tip

Straight
Tip

Straight
Tip

Straight
Tip

Straight
Tip

Straight
Tip

Straight
Tip

Straight
Tip

Straight
Tip

Tapered
Tip

Olive Tip
Olive Tip
Olive Tip

Straight
Tip

Tapered
Tip
Tapered
Tip
Olive Tip

Olive Tip

Straight
Tip

Straight
Tip

Straight
Tip

Eaches/
Box

30

50

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30
30
30

30

30

30

30

30

50

30

30



Self-Cath® Pediatric

Self-Cath® Pediatric

Self-Cath®

Self-Cath® Female

Self-Cath® Tapered Tip Coude with Guide
Stripe

Self-Cath® Olive Tip Coude with Guide Stripe
Self-Cath® Olive Tip Coude with Guide Stripe
Self-Cath® Olive Tip Coude with Guide Stripe
Self-Cath® Olive Tip Coude with Guide Stripe

Self-Cath® Plus Female

Self-Cath® Soft

Self-Cath® Soft

Self-Cath®

Self-Cath®

Self-Cath® Female
Self-Cath® Tapered Tip Coude with Guide
Stripe

Self-Cath® Tapered Tip Coude with Guide
Stripe

Self-Cath® Plus Tapered Tip Coude with
Guide Stripe

Self-Cath® Plus Tapered Tip Coude with
Guide Stripe

Self-Cath® Plus Olive Tip Coude with Guide
Stripe

Self-Cath® Plus Olive Tip Coude with Guide
Stripe

Self-Cath® Plus Olive Tip Coude with Guide
Stripe

306

308

412

214

614

806
812
816
818

4212

112

114

410

416

208

608

610

4608

4614

4810

4812

4816

6 FR

8 FR

12 FR

14 FR

14 FR

6 FR

12 FR
16 FR
18 FR

12 FR

12 FR

14 FR

10 FR

16 FR

8 FR

8 FR

10 FR

8 FR

14 FR

10 FR

12 FR

16 FR

Uncoated

Uncoated

Uncoated

Uncoated

Uncoated

Uncoated
Uncoated
Uncoated

Uncoated

Hydrophilic

Uncoated

Uncoated

Uncoated

Uncoated

Uncoated

Uncoated

Uncoated

Hydrophilic

Hydrophilic

Hydrophilic

Hydrophilic

Hydrophilic

A4351

A4351

A4351

A4351

A4352

A4352
A4352
A4352
A4352

A4351

A4351

A4351

A4351

A4351

A4351

A4352

A4352

A4352

A4352

A4352

A4352

A4352

10"

10"

16"

16"

16"
16"
16"
16"

6"

16"

16"

16"

16"

16"

16"

16"

16"

16"

16"

16"

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC
PVC
PVC
PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

Straight
Tip

Straight
Tip

Straight
Tip

Straight
Tip

Tapered
Tip

Olive Tip
Olive Tip
Olive Tip
Olive Tip

Straight
Tip

Straight
Tip

Straight
Tip

Straight
Tip

Straight
Tip

Straight
Tip

Tapered
Tip

Tapered
Tip

Tapered
Tip
Tapered
Tip
Olive Tip
Olive Tip

Olive Tip

30

30

30

30

30

30
30
30
30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30



