Self-Cath®

Single-use catheters designed for self-catheterization



Product description

- The Self-Cath family of catheters offers a variety of options for intermittent selfcatheterization. The catheters are not made with natural rubber latex.
- Self-cath catheters have a siliconized surface for smooth insertion.
- Each catheter is made of flexible medical grade PVC and has smooth fire polished eyelets for patient comfort and ease of use.

Self-Cath catheters are offered in a variety of designs:

- Straight Tip
- Female
- Soft
- Tapered Tip Coude with Guide Stripe®
- Olive Tip Coude with Guide Stripe®

Important Safety Information

Self-Cath[®] Catheters are intended for use in male, female, and pediatric patients (neonates, infants, children, adolescents, and transitional adolescents) requiring bladder drainage as determined by their physician. The catheter is indicated for those individuals unable to promote a natural urine flow or for those individuals who have a significant volume of residual urine following a natural bladder-voiding episode. Single-use only. See the device manual for detailed information regarding the procedure, contraindications, warnings, precautions, and potential complications/adverse events. For further information, call Coloplast Corp. at 1-866-226-6362 and/or consult the company website at <u>www.coloplast.us</u>. Rx Only.

Product name	Product number	French Size	Coating	HCPCS Code	Length	Material	Tip type	Eaches/ Box
Self-Cath [®] Female	240	14 FR	Uncoated	A4351	6"	PVC	Straight Tip	30
Self-Cath [®]	450	14 FR	Uncoated	A4351	16"	PVC	Straight Tip	50
Self-Cath [®] Soft	110	10 FR	Uncoated	A4351	16"	PVC	Straight Tip	30
Self-Cath [®] Soft	116	16 FR	Uncoated	A4351	16"	PVC	Straight Tip	30
Self-Cath [®] Plus Soft	4110	10 FR	Uncoated	A4351	16"	PVC	Straight Tip	30
Self-Cath [®] Plus Soft	4116	16 FR	Uncoated	A4351	16"	PVC	Straight Tip	30
Self-Cath [®] Pediatric	305	5 FR	Uncoated	A4351	10"	PVC	Straight Tip	30
Self-Cath [®] Pediatric	310	10 FR	Uncoated	A4351	10"	PVC	Straight Tip	30
Self-Cath [®]	408	8 FR	Uncoated	A4351	16"	PVC	Straight Tip	30
Self-Cath [®]	414	14 FR	Uncoated	A4351	16"	PVC	Straight Tip	30
Self-Cath [®]	418	18 FR	Uncoated	A4351	16"	PVC	Straight Tip	30
Self-Cath® Female	210	10 FR	Uncoated	A4351	6"	PVC	Straight Tip	30
Self-Cath® Female	212	12 FR	Uncoated	A4351	6"	PVC	Straight Tip	30
Self-Cath [®] Tapered Tip Coude with Guide Stripe	612	12 FR	Uncoated	A4352	16"	PVC	Tapered Tip	30
Self-Cath [®] Olive Tip Coude with Guide Stripe	808	8 FR	Uncoated	A4352	16''	PVC	Olive Tip	30
Self-Cath® Olive Tip Coude with Guide Stripe	810	10 FR	Uncoated	A4352	16''	PVC	Olive Tip	30
Self-Cath [®] Olive Tip Coude with Guide Stripe	814	14 FR	Uncoated	A4352	16''	PVC	Olive Tip	30
Self-Cath [®] Plus Female	4214	14 FR	Hydrophilic	A4351	6"	PVC	Straight Tip	30
Self-Cath [®] Plus Tapered Tip Coude with Guide Stripe	4610	10 FR	Hydrophilic	A4352	16"	PVC	Tapered Tip	30
Self-Cath [®] Plus Tapered Tip Coude with Guide Stripe	4612	12 FR	Hydrophilic	A4352	16"	PVC	Tapered Tip	30
Self-Cath [®] Plus Olive Tip Coude with Guide Stripe	4808	8 FR	Hydrophilic	A4352	16"	PVC	Olive Tip	30
Self-Cath [®] Plus Olive Tip Coude with Guide Stripe	4814	14 FR	Hydrophilic	A4352	16"	PVC	Olive Tip	30
Self-Cath [®]	460	12 FR	Uncoated	A4351	16"	PVC	Straight Tip	50
Self-Cath [®] Plus Soft	4112	12 FR	Uncoated	A4351	16"	PVC	Straight Tip	30
Self-Cath [®] Plus Soft	4114	14 FR	Uncoated	A4351	16"	PVC	Straight Tip	30

Self-Cath® Pediatric	306	6 FR	Uncoated	A4351	10''	PVC	Straight Tip	30
Self-Cath® Pediatric	308	8 FR	Uncoated	A4351	10''	PVC	Straight Tip	30
Self-Cath [®]	412	12 FR	Uncoated	A4351	16"	PVC	Straight Tip	30
Self-Cath [®] Female	214	14 FR	Uncoated	A4351	6"	PVC	Straight Tip	30
Self-Cath [®] Tapered Tip Coude with Guide Stripe	614	14 FR	Uncoated	A4352	16"	PVC	Tapered Tip	30
Self-Cath [®] Olive Tip Coude with Guide Stripe	806	6 FR	Uncoated	A4352	16"	PVC	Olive Tip	30
Self-Cath [®] Olive Tip Coude with Guide Stripe	812	12 FR	Uncoated	A4352	16"	PVC	Olive Tip	30
Self-Cath [®] Olive Tip Coude with Guide Stripe	816	16 FR	Uncoated	A4352	16"	PVC	Olive Tip	30
Self-Cath [®] Olive Tip Coude with Guide Stripe	818	18 FR	Uncoated	A4352	16"	PVC	Olive Tip	30
Self-Cath [®] Plus Female	4212	12 FR	Hydrophilic	A4351	6"	PVC	Straight Tip	30
Self-Cath [®] Soft	112	12 FR	Uncoated	A4351	16"	PVC	Straight Tip	30
Self-Cath [®] Soft	114	14 FR	Uncoated	A4351	16"	PVC	Straight Tip	30
Self-Cath [®]	410	10 FR	Uncoated	A4351	16''	PVC	Straight Tip	30
Self-Cath [®]	416	16 FR	Uncoated	A4351	16"	PVC	Straight Tip	30
Self-Cath [®] Female	208	8 FR	Uncoated	A4351	6''	PVC	Straight Tip	30
Self-Cath [®] Tapered Tip Coude with Guide Stripe	608	8 FR	Uncoated	A4352	16"	PVC	Tapered Tip	30
Self-Cath [®] Tapered Tip Coude with Guide Stripe	610	10 FR	Uncoated	A4352	16"	PVC	Tapered Tip	30
Self-Cath [®] Plus Tapered Tip Coude with Guide Stripe	4608	8 FR	Hydrophilic	A4352	16"	PVC	Tapered Tip	30
Self-Cath [®] Plus Tapered Tip Coude with Guide Stripe	4614	14 FR	Hydrophilic	A4352	16"	PVC	Tapered Tip	30
Self-Cath [®] Plus Olive Tip Coude with Guide Stripe	4810	10 FR	Hydrophilic	A4352	16"	PVC	Olive Tip	30
Self-Cath [®] Plus Olive Tip Coude with Guide Stripe	4812	12 FR	Hydrophilic	A4352	16''	PVC	Olive Tip	30
Self-Cath [®] Plus Olive Tip Coude with Guide Stripe	4816	16 FR	Hydrophilic	A4352	16"	PVC	Olive Tip	30